RAISING THE STANDARD
15 MEGAN COURT, P.O. BOX 612, UXBRIDGE, MA 01569 | TEL: 508-278-2400 FAX: 508-278-2466 SALES@HEAT-FLO.COM | WWW.HEAT-FLO.COM
SUBMITTAL SHEET
STAINLESS STEEL COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
80-594 REV A | Pg 1 of 3
	 JOB NAME:_________________________________________________________________________________
	 LOCATION: _________________________________________________________________________________
	 ARCH./ENGINEER:_ __________________________________________________________________________

NUMBER
GALLON
CAPACITY MAX KW INPUT
NUMBER OF
ELEMENTS
HEIGHT TO
TOP
(INCHES)
DIAMETER
(INCHES)
APPROX.
SHIPPING
WEIGHT (LBS.)
COMPACT MODELS - SINGLE ELEMENTS
SUPPLIED W/ 120V 1500W HEATING ELEMENT STANDARD
SSL-10S 10 6.1 1 18.0 19.0 30
SSL-20S 20 6.1 1 24.5 23.5 35
LOWBOY MODELS - DOUBLE ELEMENTS
SUPPLIED W/ 240V 4500W HEATING ELEMENTS WIRED 1 PH. NON-SIMULTANEOUS
SSL-30D 30 12.2 2 35.8 23.5 75
SSL-40D 40 12.2 2 35.8 28.0 90
SSL-50D 50 12.2 2 39.8 28.0 105
TALL MODELS - DOUBLE ELEMENTS
SUPPLIED W/ 240V 4500W HEATING ELEMENTS WIRED 1 PH. NON-SIMULTANEOUS: SSN-40D, SSN-52D STANDARD
*SUPPLIED W/ 208V 6100W HEATING ELEMENTS WIRED 3 PH. NON-SIMULTANEOUS: SSN-66D, SSN-80D, SSN-119D
STANDARD
SSN-40D 40 12.2 2 45.8 23.5 90
SSN-52D 50 12.2 2 55.8 23.5 105
*SSN-66D 66 12.2 2 47.8 28.0 130
*SSN-80D 80 12.2 2 55.8 28.0 140
*SSN-119D 119 12.2 2 75.5 28.0 175
MODEL-SSL/SSN PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MODELS &
ELEMENTS VOLTAGE WIRING KW INPUT AVAILABLE
10 & 20